
         PASHA HAWAII SAILING SCHEDULE

Vessel George II G2052W
Janet Marie 

JM065W
Marjorie C MC280W George III G3090W George II G2053W

Janet Marie 

JM066W
Marjorie C MC281W George III G3091W George II G2054W

Janet Marie 

JM067W

Service LHX CHX LHX CHX LHX CHX LHX CHX LHX CHX

Intermodal 

Cut Off  

(all over LAC)

Rail Ramp Rail Ramp Rail Ramp Rail Ramp Rail Ramp Rail Ramp Rail Ramp Rail Ramp Rail Ramp Rail Ramp

Atlanta Tue, Dec 30 Fri, Jan 02 Tue, Jan 06 Fri, Jan 09 Tue, Jan 13 Fri, Jan 16 Tue, Jan 20 Fri, Jan 23 Tue, Jan 27 Fri, Jan 30

Baltimore Fri, Dec 26 Tue, Dec 30 Fri, Jan 02 Tue, Jan 06 Fri, Jan 09 Tue, Jan 13 Fri, Jan 16 Tue, Jan 20 Fri, Jan 23 Tue, Jan 27

Charleston Thu, Dec 25 Fri, Dec 26 Thu, Jan 01 Fri, Jan 02 Thu, Jan 08 Fri, Jan 09 Thu, Jan 15 Fri, Jan 16 Thu, Jan 22 Fri, Jan 23

Charlotte Thu, Dec 25 Fri, Dec 26 Thu, Jan 01 Fri, Jan 02 Thu, Jan 08 Fri, Jan 09 Thu, Jan 15 Fri, Jan 16 Thu, Jan 22 Fri, Jan 23

Chicago Thu, Jan 01 Fri, Jan 02 Thu, Jan 08 Fri, Jan 09 Thu, Jan 15 Fri, Jan 16 Thu, Jan 22 Fri, Jan 23 Thu, Jan 29 Fri, Jan 30

Dallas Fri, Dec 26 Wed, Dec 31 Fri, Jan 02 Wed, Jan 07 Fri, Jan 09 Wed, Jan 14 Fri, Jan 16 Wed, Jan 21 Fri, Jan 23 Wed, Jan 28

Denver Wed, Dec 31 Fri, Jan 02 Wed, Jan 07 Fri, Jan 09 Wed, Jan 14 Fri, Jan 16 Wed, Jan 21 Fri, Jan 23 Wed, Jan 28 Fri, Jan 30

Houston Wed, Dec 31 Thu, Jan 01 Wed, Jan 07 Thu, Jan 08 Wed, Jan 14 Thu, Jan 15 Wed, Jan 21 Thu, Jan 22 Wed, Jan 28 Thu, Jan 29

Jacksonville Mon, Dec 29 Thu, Jan 01 Mon, Jan 05 Thu, Jan 08 Mon, Jan 12 Thu, Jan 15 Mon, Jan 19 Thu, Jan 22 Mon, Jan 26 Thu, Jan 29

Kansas City Tue, Dec 30 Fri, Jan 02 Tue, Jan 06 Fri, Jan 09 Tue, Jan 13 Fri, Jan 16 Tue, Jan 20 Fri, Jan 23 Tue, Jan 27 Fri, Jan 30

Memphis Fri, Dec 26 Wed, Dec 31 Fri, Jan 02 Wed, Jan 07 Fri, Jan 09 Wed, Jan 14 Fri, Jan 16 Wed, Jan 21 Fri, Jan 23 Wed, Jan 28

Miami Fri, Dec 19 Wed, Dec 24 Fri, Dec 26 Wed, Dec 31 Fri, Jan 02 Wed, Jan 07 Fri, Jan 09 Wed, Jan 14 Fri, Jan 16 Wed, Jan 21

New Jersey Tue, Dec 23 Fri, Dec 26 Tue, Dec 30 Fri, Jan 02 Tue, Jan 06 Fri, Jan 09 Tue, Jan 13 Fri, Jan 16 Tue, Jan 20 Fri, Jan 23

New Orleans Mon, Dec 29 Thu, Jan 01 Mon, Jan 05 Thu, Jan 08 Mon, Jan 12 Thu, Jan 15 Mon, Jan 19 Thu, Jan 22 Mon, Jan 26 Thu, Jan 29

Norfolk Fri, Dec 26 Wed, Dec 31 Fri, Jan 02 Wed, Jan 07 Fri, Jan 09 Wed, Jan 14 Fri, Jan 16 Wed, Jan 21 Fri, Jan 23 Wed, Jan 28

Philadelphia Fri, Dec 26 Wed, Dec 31 Fri, Jan 02 Wed, Jan 07 Fri, Jan 09 Wed, Jan 14 Fri, Jan 16 Wed, Jan 21 Fri, Jan 23 Wed, Jan 28

Portland Fri, Jan 02 Mon, Jan 05 Fri, Jan 09 Mon, Jan 12 Fri, Jan 16 Mon, Jan 19 Fri, Jan 23 Mon, Jan 26 Fri, Jan 30 Mon, Feb 02

Salt Lake City Fri, Jan 02 Mon, Jan 05 Fri, Jan 09 Mon, Jan 12 Fri, Jan 16 Mon, Jan 19 Fri, Jan 23 Mon, Jan 26 Fri, Jan 30 Mon, Feb 02

Seattle / Tacoma Fri, Jan 02 Mon, Jan 05 Fri, Jan 09 Mon, Jan 12 Fri, Jan 16 Mon, Jan 19 Fri, Jan 23 Mon, Jan 26 Fri, Jan 30 Mon, Feb 02

St. Louis Mon, Dec 29 Thu, Jan 01 Mon, Jan 05 Thu, Jan 08 Mon, Jan 12 Thu, Jan 15 Mon, Jan 19 Thu, Jan 22 Mon, Jan 26 Thu, Jan 29

Port Departures

Oakland N/A Wed, Jan 07 N/A Wed, Jan 14 N/A Wed, Jan 21 N/A Wed, Jan 28 N/A Wed, Feb 04

Long Beach Wed, Jan 07 Sat, Jan 10 Wed, Jan 14 Sat, Jan 17 Wed, Jan 21 Sat, Jan 24 Wed, Jan 28 Sat, Jan 31 Wed, Feb 04 Sat, Feb 07

Port Arrivals

Honolulu Sun, Jan 11 Wed, Jan 14 Sun, Jan 18 Wed, Jan 21 Sun, Jan 25 Wed, Jan 28 Sun, Feb 01 Wed, Feb 04 Sun, Feb 08 Wed, Feb 11

Kahului * Tue, Jan 13 Fri, Jan 16 Tue, Jan 20 Fri, Jan 23 Tue, Jan 27 Fri, Jan 30 Tue, Feb 03 Fri, Feb 06 Tue, Feb 10 Fri, Feb 13

Hilo * Thu, Jan 15 Mon, Jan 19 Thu, Jan 22 Mon, Jan 26 Thu, Jan 29 Mon, Feb 02 Thu, Feb 05 Mon, Feb 09 Thu, Feb 12 Mon, Feb 16

Kawaihae * Tue, Jan 13 Fri, Jan 16 Tue, Jan 20 Fri, Jan 23 Tue, Jan 27 Fri, Jan 30 Tue, Feb 03 Fri, Feb 06 Tue, Feb 10 Fri, Feb 13

Nawiliwili * Tue, Jan 13 Fri, Jan 16 Tue, Jan 20 Fri, Jan 23 Tue, Jan 27 Fri, Jan 30 Tue, Feb 03 Fri, Feb 06 Tue, Feb 10 Fri, Feb 13

Vessel George III G3089E George II G2052E Janet Marie JM065E Marjorie C MC280E George III G3090E George II G2053E Janet Marie JM066E Marjorie C MC281E George III G3091E George II G2054E

Service CHX LHX CHX LHX CHX LHX CHX LHX CHX LHX

Port Departures   

Honolulu Fri, Jan 09 Mon, Jan 12 Fri, Jan 16 Mon, Jan 19 Fri, Jan 23 Mon, Jan 26 Fri, Jan 30 Mon, Feb 02 Fri, Feb 06 Mon, Feb 09

Kahului * Tue, Jan 06 Tue, Jan 06 Tue, Jan 13 Tue, Jan 13 Tue, Jan 20 Tue, Jan 20 Tue, Jan 27 Tue, Jan 27 Tue, Feb 03 Tue, Feb 03

Hilo * Mon, Jan 05 Mon, Jan 05 Mon, Jan 12 Mon, Jan 12 Mon, Jan 19 Mon, Jan 19 Mon, Jan 26 Mon, Jan 26 Mon, Feb 02 Mon, Feb 02

Kawaihae * Tue, Jan 06 Tue, Jan 06 Tue, Jan 13 Tue, Jan 13 Tue, Jan 20 Tue, Jan 20 Tue, Jan 27 Tue, Jan 27 Tue, Feb 03 Tue, Feb 03

Nawiliwili * Tue, Jan 06 Tue, Jan 06 Tue, Jan 13 Tue, Jan 13 Tue, Jan 20 Tue, Jan 20 Tue, Jan 27 Tue, Jan 27 Tue, Feb 03 Tue, Feb 03

Port Arrivals

Oakland Wed, Jan 14 N/A Wed, Jan 21 N/A Wed, Jan 28 N/A Wed, Feb 04 N/A Wed, Feb 11 N/A

Long Beach Thu, Jan 15 Mon, Jan 19 Thu, Jan 22 Tue, Jan 27 Thu, Jan 29 Mon, Feb 02 Thu, Feb 05 Tue, Feb 10 Thu, Feb 12 Mon, Feb 16

For Bookings: 877-322-9920 or ContainerBookings@pashahawaii.com For Bookings: 877-322-9920 or ContainerBookings@pashahawaii.com

WESTBOUND

WESTBOUND

EASTBOUND

EASTBOUND

*Barge Service
vessel information provided as proforma schedule. Dates and times are subject to change

intermodal transits are estimated
www.pashahawaii.com Updated 01.09.2026

PAGE 1



         PASHA HAWAII SAILING SCHEDULE

Vessel

Service

Intermodal 

Cut Off  

(all over LAC)

Atlanta

Baltimore

Charleston

Charlotte

Chicago

Dallas

Denver

Houston

Jacksonville

Kansas City

Memphis

Miami

New Jersey

New Orleans

Norfolk

Philadelphia

Portland

Salt Lake City

Seattle / Tacoma

St. Louis

Port Departures

Oakland

Long Beach

Port Arrivals

Honolulu

Kahului *

Hilo *

Kawaihae *

Nawiliwili *

Vessel

Service

Port Departures   

Honolulu

Kahului *

Hilo *

Kawaihae *

Nawiliwili *

Port Arrivals

Oakland

Long Beach

Marjorie C MC282W George III G3092W George II G2055W
Janet Marie 

JM068W
Marjorie C MC283W George III G3093W George II G2056W

Janet Marie 

JM069W
Marjorie C MC284W George III G3094W

LHX CHX LHX CHX LHX CHX LHX CHX LHX CHX

Rail Ramp Rail Ramp Rail Ramp Rail Ramp Rail Ramp Rail Ramp Rail Ramp Rail Ramp Rail Ramp Rail Ramp

Tue, Feb 03 Fri, Feb 06 Tue, Feb 10 Fri, Feb 13 Tue, Feb 17 Fri, Feb 20 Tue, Feb 24 Fri, Feb 27 Tue, Mar 03 Fri, Mar 06

Fri, Jan 30 Tue, Feb 03 Fri, Feb 06 Tue, Feb 10 Fri, Feb 13 Tue, Feb 17 Fri, Feb 20 Tue, Feb 24 Fri, Feb 27 Tue, Mar 03

Thu, Jan 29 Fri, Jan 30 Thu, Feb 05 Fri, Feb 06 Thu, Feb 12 Fri, Feb 13 Thu, Feb 19 Fri, Feb 20 Thu, Feb 26 Fri, Feb 27

Thu, Jan 29 Fri, Jan 30 Thu, Feb 05 Fri, Feb 06 Thu, Feb 12 Fri, Feb 13 Thu, Feb 19 Fri, Feb 20 Thu, Feb 26 Fri, Feb 27

Thu, Feb 05 Fri, Feb 06 Thu, Feb 12 Fri, Feb 13 Thu, Feb 19 Fri, Feb 20 Thu, Feb 26 Fri, Feb 27 Thu, Mar 05 Fri, Mar 06

Fri, Jan 30 Wed, Feb 04 Fri, Feb 06 Wed, Feb 11 Fri, Feb 13 Wed, Feb 18 Fri, Feb 20 Wed, Feb 25 Fri, Feb 27 Wed, Mar 04

Wed, Feb 04 Fri, Feb 06 Wed, Feb 11 Fri, Feb 13 Wed, Feb 18 Fri, Feb 20 Wed, Feb 25 Fri, Feb 27 Wed, Mar 04 Fri, Mar 06

Wed, Feb 04 Thu, Feb 05 Wed, Feb 11 Thu, Feb 12 Wed, Feb 18 Thu, Feb 19 Wed, Feb 25 Thu, Feb 26 Wed, Mar 04 Thu, Mar 05

Mon, Feb 02 Thu, Feb 05 Mon, Feb 09 Thu, Feb 12 Mon, Feb 16 Thu, Feb 19 Mon, Feb 23 Thu, Feb 26 Mon, Mar 02 Thu, Mar 05

Tue, Feb 03 Fri, Feb 06 Tue, Feb 10 Fri, Feb 13 Tue, Feb 17 Fri, Feb 20 Tue, Feb 24 Fri, Feb 27 Tue, Mar 03 Fri, Mar 06

Fri, Jan 30 Wed, Feb 04 Fri, Feb 06 Wed, Feb 11 Fri, Feb 13 Wed, Feb 18 Fri, Feb 20 Wed, Feb 25 Fri, Feb 27 Wed, Mar 04

Fri, Jan 23 Wed, Jan 28 Fri, Jan 30 Wed, Feb 04 Fri, Feb 06 Wed, Feb 11 Fri, Feb 13 Wed, Feb 18 Fri, Feb 20 Wed, Feb 25

Tue, Jan 27 Fri, Jan 30 Tue, Feb 03 Fri, Feb 06 Tue, Feb 10 Fri, Feb 13 Tue, Feb 17 Fri, Feb 20 Tue, Feb 24 Fri, Feb 27

Mon, Feb 02 Thu, Feb 05 Mon, Feb 09 Thu, Feb 12 Mon, Feb 16 Thu, Feb 19 Mon, Feb 23 Thu, Feb 26 Mon, Mar 02 Thu, Mar 05

Fri, Jan 30 Wed, Feb 04 Fri, Feb 06 Wed, Feb 11 Fri, Feb 13 Wed, Feb 18 Fri, Feb 20 Wed, Feb 25 Fri, Feb 27 Wed, Mar 04

Fri, Jan 30 Wed, Feb 04 Fri, Feb 06 Wed, Feb 11 Fri, Feb 13 Wed, Feb 18 Fri, Feb 20 Wed, Feb 25 Fri, Feb 27 Wed, Mar 04

Fri, Feb 06 Mon, Feb 09 Fri, Feb 13 Mon, Feb 16 Fri, Feb 20 Mon, Feb 23 Fri, Feb 27 Mon, Mar 02 Fri, Mar 06 Mon, Mar 09

Fri, Feb 06 Mon, Feb 09 Fri, Feb 13 Mon, Feb 16 Fri, Feb 20 Mon, Feb 23 Fri, Feb 27 Mon, Mar 02 Fri, Mar 06 Mon, Mar 09

Fri, Feb 06 Mon, Feb 09 Fri, Feb 13 Mon, Feb 16 Fri, Feb 20 Mon, Feb 23 Fri, Feb 27 Mon, Mar 02 Fri, Mar 06 Mon, Mar 09

Mon, Feb 02 Thu, Feb 05 Mon, Feb 09 Thu, Feb 12 Mon, Feb 16 Thu, Feb 19 Mon, Feb 23 Thu, Feb 26 Mon, Mar 02 Thu, Mar 05

N/A Wed, Feb 11 N/A Wed, Feb 18 N/A Wed, Feb 25 N/A Wed, Mar 04 N/A Wed, Mar 11

Wed, Feb 11 Sat, Feb 14 Wed, Feb 18 Sat, Feb 21 Wed, Feb 25 Sat, Feb 28 Wed, Mar 04 Sat, Mar 07 Wed, Mar 11 Sat, Mar 14

Sun, Feb 15 Wed, Feb 18 Sun, Feb 22 Wed, Feb 25 Sun, Mar 01 Wed, Mar 04 Sun, Mar 08 Wed, Mar 11 Sun, Mar 15 Wed, Mar 18

Tue, Feb 17 Fri, Feb 20 Tue, Feb 24 Fri, Feb 27 Tue, Mar 03 Fri, Mar 06 Tue, Mar 10 Fri, Mar 13 Tue, Mar 17 Fri, Mar 20

Thu, Feb 19 Mon, Feb 23 Thu, Feb 26 Mon, Mar 02 Thu, Mar 05 Mon, Mar 09 Thu, Mar 12 Mon, Mar 16 Thu, Mar 19 Mon, Mar 23

Tue, Feb 17 Fri, Feb 20 Tue, Feb 24 Fri, Feb 27 Tue, Mar 03 Fri, Mar 06 Tue, Mar 10 Fri, Mar 13 Tue, Mar 17 Fri, Mar 20

Tue, Feb 17 Fri, Feb 20 Tue, Feb 24 Fri, Feb 27 Tue, Mar 03 Fri, Mar 06 Tue, Mar 10 Fri, Mar 13 Tue, Mar 17 Fri, Mar 20

Janet Marie JM067E Marjorie C MC282E George III G3092E George II G2055E Janet Marie JM068E Marjorie C MC283E George III G3093E George II G2056E Janet Marie JM069E Marjorie C MC284E

CHX LHX CHX LHX CHX LHX CHX LHX CHX LHX

Fri, Feb 13 Mon, Feb 16 Fri, Feb 20 Mon, Feb 23 Fri, Feb 27 Mon, Mar 02 Fri, Mar 06 Mon, Mar 09 Fri, Mar 13 Mon, Mar 16

Tue, Feb 10 Tue, Feb 10 Tue, Feb 17 Tue, Feb 17 Tue, Feb 24 Tue, Feb 24 Tue, Mar 03 Tue, Mar 03 Tue, Mar 10 Tue, Mar 10

Mon, Feb 09 Mon, Feb 09 Mon, Feb 16 Mon, Feb 16 Mon, Feb 23 Mon, Feb 23 Mon, Mar 02 Mon, Mar 02 Mon, Mar 09 Mon, Mar 09

Tue, Feb 10 Tue, Feb 10 Tue, Feb 17 Tue, Feb 17 Tue, Feb 24 Tue, Feb 24 Tue, Mar 03 Tue, Mar 03 Tue, Mar 10 Tue, Mar 10

Tue, Feb 10 Tue, Feb 10 Tue, Feb 17 Tue, Feb 17 Tue, Feb 24 Tue, Feb 24 Tue, Mar 03 Tue, Mar 03 Tue, Mar 10 Tue, Mar 10

Wed, Feb 18 N/A Wed, Feb 25 N/A Wed, Mar 04 N/A Wed, Mar 11 N/A Wed, Mar 18 N/A

Thu, Feb 19 Tue, Feb 24 Thu, Feb 26 Mon, Mar 02 Thu, Mar 05 Tue, Mar 10 Thu, Mar 12 Mon, Mar 16 Thu, Mar 19 Tue, Mar 24

For Bookings: 877-322-9920 or ContainerBookings@pashahawaii.com For Bookings: 877-322-9920 or ContainerBookings@pashahawaii.com

WESTBOUND

WESTBOUND

EASTBOUND

EASTBOUND

*Barge Service
vessel information provided as proforma schedule. Dates and times are subject to change

intermodal transits are estimated
www.pashahawaii.com Updated 01.09.2026
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         PASHA HAWAII SAILING SCHEDULE

Vessel

Service

Intermodal 

Cut Off  

(all over LAC)

Atlanta

Baltimore

Charleston

Charlotte

Chicago

Dallas

Denver

Houston

Jacksonville

Kansas City

Memphis

Miami

New Jersey

New Orleans

Norfolk

Philadelphia

Portland

Salt Lake City

Seattle / Tacoma

St. Louis

Port Departures

Oakland

Long Beach

Port Arrivals

Honolulu

Kahului *

Hilo *

Kawaihae *

Nawiliwili *

Vessel

Service

Port Departures   

Honolulu

Kahului *

Hilo *

Kawaihae *

Nawiliwili *

Port Arrivals

Oakland

Long Beach

George II G2057W
Janet Marie 

JM070W
Marjorie C MC285W George III G3095W George II G2058W Janet Marie JM071W Marjorie C MC286W George III G3096W George II G2059W Janet Marie JM072W

LHX CHX LHX CHX LHX CHX LHX CHX LHX CHX

Rail Ramp Rail Ramp Rail Ramp Rail Ramp Rail Ramp Rail Ramp Rail Ramp Rail Ramp Rail Ramp Rail Ramp

Tue, Mar 10 Fri, Mar 13 Tue, Mar 17 Fri, Mar 20 Tue, Mar 24 Fri, Mar 27 Tue, Mar 31 Fri, Apr 03 Tue, Apr 07 Fri, Apr 10

Fri, Mar 06 Tue, Mar 10 Fri, Mar 13 Tue, Mar 17 Fri, Mar 20 Tue, Mar 24 Fri, Mar 27 Tue, Mar 31 Fri, Apr 03 Tue, Apr 07

Thu, Mar 05 Fri, Mar 06 Thu, Mar 12 Fri, Mar 13 Thu, Mar 19 Fri, Mar 20 Thu, Mar 26 Fri, Mar 27 Thu, Apr 02 Fri, Apr 03

Thu, Mar 05 Fri, Mar 06 Thu, Mar 12 Fri, Mar 13 Thu, Mar 19 Fri, Mar 20 Thu, Mar 26 Fri, Mar 27 Thu, Apr 02 Fri, Apr 03

Thu, Mar 12 Fri, Mar 13 Thu, Mar 19 Fri, Mar 20 Thu, Mar 26 Fri, Mar 27 Thu, Apr 02 Fri, Apr 03 Thu, Apr 09 Fri, Apr 10

Fri, Mar 06 Wed, Mar 11 Fri, Mar 13 Wed, Mar 18 Fri, Mar 20 Wed, Mar 25 Fri, Mar 27 Wed, Apr 01 Fri, Apr 03 Wed, Apr 08

Wed, Mar 11 Fri, Mar 13 Wed, Mar 18 Fri, Mar 20 Wed, Mar 25 Fri, Mar 27 Wed, Apr 01 Fri, Apr 03 Wed, Apr 08 Fri, Apr 10

Wed, Mar 11 Thu, Mar 12 Wed, Mar 18 Thu, Mar 19 Wed, Mar 25 Thu, Mar 26 Wed, Apr 01 Thu, Apr 02 Wed, Apr 08 Thu, Apr 09

Mon, Mar 09 Thu, Mar 12 Mon, Mar 16 Thu, Mar 19 Mon, Mar 23 Thu, Mar 26 Mon, Mar 30 Thu, Apr 02 Mon, Apr 06 Thu, Apr 09

Tue, Mar 10 Fri, Mar 13 Tue, Mar 17 Fri, Mar 20 Tue, Mar 24 Fri, Mar 27 Tue, Mar 31 Fri, Apr 03 Tue, Apr 07 Fri, Apr 10

Fri, Mar 06 Wed, Mar 11 Fri, Mar 13 Wed, Mar 18 Fri, Mar 20 Wed, Mar 25 Fri, Mar 27 Wed, Apr 01 Fri, Apr 03 Wed, Apr 08

Fri, Feb 27 Wed, Mar 04 Fri, Mar 06 Wed, Mar 11 Fri, Mar 13 Wed, Mar 18 Fri, Mar 20 Wed, Mar 25 Fri, Mar 27 Wed, Apr 01

Tue, Mar 03 Fri, Mar 06 Tue, Mar 10 Fri, Mar 13 Tue, Mar 17 Fri, Mar 20 Tue, Mar 24 Fri, Mar 27 Tue, Mar 31 Fri, Apr 03

Mon, Mar 09 Thu, Mar 12 Mon, Mar 16 Thu, Mar 19 Mon, Mar 23 Thu, Mar 26 Mon, Mar 30 Thu, Apr 02 Mon, Apr 06 Thu, Apr 09

Fri, Mar 06 Wed, Mar 11 Fri, Mar 13 Wed, Mar 18 Fri, Mar 20 Wed, Mar 25 Fri, Mar 27 Wed, Apr 01 Fri, Apr 03 Wed, Apr 08

Fri, Mar 06 Wed, Mar 11 Fri, Mar 13 Wed, Mar 18 Fri, Mar 20 Wed, Mar 25 Fri, Mar 27 Wed, Apr 01 Fri, Apr 03 Wed, Apr 08

Fri, Mar 13 Mon, Mar 16 Fri, Mar 20 Mon, Mar 23 Fri, Mar 27 Mon, Mar 30 Fri, Apr 03 Mon, Apr 06 Fri, Apr 10 Mon, Apr 13

Fri, Mar 13 Mon, Mar 16 Fri, Mar 20 Mon, Mar 23 Fri, Mar 27 Mon, Mar 30 Fri, Apr 03 Mon, Apr 06 Fri, Apr 10 Mon, Apr 13

Fri, Mar 13 Mon, Mar 16 Fri, Mar 20 Mon, Mar 23 Fri, Mar 27 Mon, Mar 30 Fri, Apr 03 Mon, Apr 06 Fri, Apr 10 Mon, Apr 13

Mon, Mar 09 Thu, Mar 12 Mon, Mar 16 Thu, Mar 19 Mon, Mar 23 Thu, Mar 26 Mon, Mar 30 Thu, Apr 02 Mon, Apr 06 Thu, Apr 09

N/A Wed, Mar 18 N/A Wed, Mar 25 N/A Wed, Apr 01 N/A Wed, Apr 08 N/A Wed, Apr 15

Wed, Mar 18 Sat, Mar 21 Wed, Mar 25 Sat, Mar 28 Wed, Apr 01 Sat, Apr 04 Wed, Apr 08 Sat, Apr 11 Wed, Apr 15 Sat, Apr 18

Sun, Mar 22 Wed, Mar 25 Sun, Mar 29 Wed, Apr 01 Sun, Apr 05 Wed, Apr 08 Sun, Apr 12 Wed, Apr 15 Sun, Apr 19 Wed, Apr 22

Tue, Mar 24 Fri, Mar 27 Tue, Mar 31 Fri, Apr 03 Tue, Apr 07 Fri, Apr 10 Tue, Apr 14 Fri, Apr 17 Tue, Apr 21 Fri, Apr 24

Thu, Mar 26 Mon, Mar 30 Thu, Apr 02 Mon, Apr 06 Thu, Apr 09 Mon, Apr 13 Thu, Apr 16 Mon, Apr 20 Thu, Apr 23 Mon, Apr 27

Tue, Mar 24 Fri, Mar 27 Tue, Mar 31 Fri, Apr 03 Tue, Apr 07 Fri, Apr 10 Tue, Apr 14 Fri, Apr 17 Tue, Apr 21 Fri, Apr 24

Tue, Mar 24 Fri, Mar 27 Tue, Mar 31 Fri, Apr 03 Tue, Apr 07 Fri, Apr 10 Tue, Apr 14 Fri, Apr 17 Tue, Apr 21 Fri, Apr 24

George III G3094E George II G2057E Janet Marie JM070E Marjorie C MC285E George III G3095E George II G2058E Janet Marie JM071E Marjorie C MC286E George III G3096E George II G2059E

CHX LHX CHX LHX CHX LHX CHX LHX CHX LHX

Fri, Mar 20 Mon, Mar 23 Fri, Mar 27 Mon, Mar 30 Fri, Apr 03 Mon, Apr 06 Fri, Apr 10 Mon, Apr 13 Fri, Apr 17 Mon, Apr 20

Tue, Mar 17 Tue, Mar 17 Tue, Mar 24 Tue, Mar 24 Tue, Mar 31 Tue, Mar 31 Tue, Apr 07 Tue, Apr 07 Tue, Apr 14 Tue, Apr 14

Mon, Mar 16 Mon, Mar 16 Mon, Mar 23 Mon, Mar 23 Mon, Mar 30 Mon, Mar 30 Mon, Apr 06 Mon, Apr 06 Mon, Apr 13 Mon, Apr 13

Tue, Mar 17 Tue, Mar 17 Tue, Mar 24 Tue, Mar 24 Tue, Mar 31 Tue, Mar 31 Tue, Apr 07 Tue, Apr 07 Tue, Apr 14 Tue, Apr 14

Tue, Mar 17 Tue, Mar 17 Tue, Mar 24 Tue, Mar 24 Tue, Mar 31 Tue, Mar 31 Tue, Apr 07 Tue, Apr 07 Tue, Apr 14 Tue, Apr 14

Wed, Mar 25 N/A Wed, Apr 01 N/A Wed, Apr 08 N/A Wed, Apr 15 N/A Wed, Apr 22 N/A

Thu, Mar 26 Mon, Mar 30 Thu, Apr 02 Tue, Apr 07 Thu, Apr 09 Mon, Apr 13 Thu, Apr 16 Tue, Apr 21 Thu, Apr 23 Mon, Apr 27

For Bookings: 877-322-9920 or ContainerBookings@pashahawaii.com

WESTBOUND

WESTBOUND

EASTBOUND

EASTBOUND

*Barge Service
vessel information provided as proforma schedule. Dates and times are subject to change

intermodal transits are estimated
www.pashahawaii.com Updated 01.09.2026
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